QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2381
L6i dang ki cho ngay da c6 Iénh nghi
05/21/2023 10:20 AM - QA 9083

Status: New
Priority: High
Assignee: QA 9083
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/21/2023
05/23/2023
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

I.Step by step:

1. Tai man hinh my time sheet

2. Click vao link Leave ngay 21/5
2. Click button register

V.Evidence:
0
Registration Date: 2023-05-21 09:03

11

Register for date: 2023-03-21
12

Other request:
13

- Trudng hop nghl cé séng ca chidu (khdng nahi eé ngéy)

24 = leave time: 09:00

- Paid lesve: 08:00/02:00 ~ {1 day)
- Quata: 0.00/0.00 day(s) ~ (00:00)
- Rermain: -1.00 day(s)

5

2

a7 2 Register D Delete & Cancel

07/03/2025

[11.K&t qué mong doi: Hién thj 16i :Exist request: "Late/Early"- status: "Sent" for this date
IV.Két qua thurc t€ : Bang ki thanh céng chuyén vé man hinh my time sheet

Checkin: Checkout: 15:45
14
Work time: Lack time:
15
leave all day:
16 . &=
Range:(*) 0830 |- |17:30 I pzid @ unpaid | Time count: 09:00
17
18 Reason:(*)
10
20
21 Status: Sent
27 - Truing hgp nghl ca ngdy thi chen “leave all day”

23 i clin tae 2 khodng Bhel gian budng Jdng khéng tring vl khadng thei glan nghl trua

I.M6 ta: Ngay 21/5 da c6 request & trang thai Sent nhung khi tao méi 1énh nghi & ngay 21/5 van chdp nhan

1/2




im) D My timeshe X Testcase Le: X | £ Newissue- X | (. Dugcchia: X | Timesheet X | (. Training Fre X | Template T X | ™% Bug #2339 X | + = [}
&< O A Not secure | 113.190.248.122:3099/timesheet/timesheet/? A s o= -
[ No | Date ___Checkin|Checkout| Late | Early [In officel _OT _|Work time| Lack_|Comp|PLeave|ULeavel _Adminnote | Adion B
10 2023-05-10 | Wed 15:30 08:00 OForget | | O leave
11 2023-05-11 | Thu 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
12 2023-05-12 | Fri 08:36 17:43 00:06 09:07 00:13 07:54 00:06 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
13 2023-05-13 | Sat 08:35 17:25 08:50 08:50 0O Forget | |
14 2023-05-14 | Sun 08:59 17:32 08:33  08:33 O Forget | |
15  2023-05-15 | Mon 08:25 17:24 00:06  08:59 07:54 00:06 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
16  2023-05-16 | Tue 08:36 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
17 2023-05-17 | Wed 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
18  2023-05-18 | Thu 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
19 2023-05-19 | Fri 08:36 17.06 00:06 00:24  08:30 07:30 00:30 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
20 2023-05-20 | Sat 09:00 17:35 08:35 08:35 O Forget | |
21  2023-05-21 | Sun 15:45 08:00 00:00 | | & leave
22 2023-05-22 | Mon 12:35 18:25 03:30 05:50  00:55 04:30 03:30 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
23 2023-05-23 | Tue 11:59 08:00 [ Forget | | O leave
24 2023-05-24 | Wed  08:35 12:30 00:05 04:30 03:55 03:25 04:35 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
25  2023-05-25 | Thu 12:30 19:30 03:30 07:00 02:00 04:30 03:30 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
26 2023-05-26 | Fri 08:48 17:06 00:18 00:24  08:18 07:18 00:42 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
27 2023-05-27 | Sat 09:00 17:35 08:35 08:35 O Forget | |
v
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